
!(ANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
. OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

RECEIVED 
January 10, 2012 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE JUL 182012 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONSKs Governmental Ethics Com. . 

A; Name ofCo~roittee: Committee on Political Education 

__ Party CommitteeThis is a (cbeck one); 

Address: 1603 NW Taylor 

city and Zip Code: ~Tope~a_,_K_s_. __6_6_6_0_8 ........,..--:. 

. J X IPo~itica1 Committee 

_ 

B. Check only if appropriate: LXIAmended Filing __Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2011 

1.. Ca.sh 011 hand. at beginning ofpeJ.i.od 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 

4. Totw Expenditures and Otber Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 

5. Cash on hand a.t close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

: 

.. 

.. 

. 

. 

: .. 

~,205.27 

4,373.50 

8,578.77 

5,000.00 
-'-'~--

3,578.77 

6. In-Kind Confributions (Use Schedule B) .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 III declare that this report, including any accompanying sqhedules Wld s1:atetnentll, has been examineel by me 
and to t11C best ofmy knowledge and belicfis tnle, correct and. complete. I understand that the joron.tional 

7-	~;~:~: au. documont~ment is. el88' A mWdemeanor.:' 

Date	 Signature ofTreasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 

nissio 



SCImDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Committee on Political Equcation 

( Name of Party Committeo or Political Committee) 

Date 

3/28/11 

11/30/11 

11/30/11 

11/30/11 

12/15/11 

12/21/11 

. Name and Add.TC:lII 
To Whom Expenditure Is Made 

Chad Manspeaker 
1304 College Ave. 
Topeka, Ks. 66604 

Vicki Schmidt for Senate 
5906 SW 43rd Court 
Topeka, Ks. 66610 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
234 SW Greenwood 
Topeka, Ks. 66606 

Anthony Hensley for Senate 
2226 SE Virginia Ave. 
Topeka. Ks. 66605 

Tom Holland for Senate 
961 E1600 Rd. 
Baldwin CityI Ks. 66006 

Tom Burroughs for House 
3131 S 73rd Terr. 
Kansas City, Ks. 66106 

Purpose of Expenditure 

Campaing Contribution 

Campa}ng Contribution 

Campaing Contribution 

Campaing Contribution 

Campaing Contribution 

Campaing Contribution 

Amount 

500.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

500.00 

5,000.00 

Complete jf last page of SChedule C 

Totlll Jt~nized F..xptmdituros This Period 

rotal Un.itemized B'C))Elnditufcs of$50 err less 
~== 

5,000.00 

Page .."'__ of_· _ 


